IMO INVERTERS for SINGLE PHASE 220v & THREE-PHASE 400V SUPPLIES - NOVEMBER 2022
SD1 - 2 YEAR WARRANTY - IP20 Local Control or Remote Control Station (RCS) Option - 220V 1-PH
Dimensions Inverter Only Inverter & Remote Control
Inverter Output Current H W D Price  £ Price  £ Price  £ Price  £
Part Number 220V 3-phase mm mm mm exc VAT inc VAT exc VAT inc VAT
SD1-2.5A-21 2.5A/0.4kW/0.5hp 160 80 124 143 172 205 246
SD1-4.2A-21 4.2A/0.75kW/1hp 160 80 124 162 194 222 266
SD1-7.5A-21 7.5A/1.5kW/2hp 185 80 141 236 283 293 352
SD1-10A-21 10.5A/2.2kW/3hp 185 80 141 285 342 339 407
RCS For all sizes 150 80 50 72 86 N-A N-A
Delivery * For all sizes 10 12 10 12
SD1 - 2 YEAR WARRANTY - IP20 Local Control or Remote Control Station (RCS) Option - 400V 3-PH
Dimensions Inverter Only Inverter & Remote Control
Inverter Output Current H W D Price  £ Price  £ Price  £ Price  £
Part Number 400V 3-phase mm mm mm exc VAT inc VAT exc VAT inc VAT
SD1-2.5A-43 2.5A/0.75kW/1hp 60 80 141 327 392 379 455
SD1-4.2A-43 4.2A/1.5kW/2hp 60 80 141 341 409 392 470
SD1-5.5A-43 5.5A/2.2kW/3hp 60 80 141 376 451 425 510
SD1-9.5A-43 9.5A/4kW/5.5hp 131 146 167 605 726 643 772
SD1-14A-43 14A/5.5kW/7.5hp 131 146 167 781 937 840 1008
SD1-18.5A-43 18.5A/7.5kW/10hp 151 170 196 879 1055 951 1141
SD1-25A-43 25A/11kW/15hp 151 170 196 1111 1333 1183 1420
SD1-32A-43 32A/15kW/20hp 151 170 196 1372 1646 1444 1733
RCS For all sizes 150 80 50 72 86 N-A N-A
Delivery * For all sizes 15 18 15 18
MOTOR-INVERTER-REMOTE CONTROL STATION PACKAGES ALSO AVAILABLE
PRICES FOR LARGER INVERTERS AND FILTERS (C2-C3) ARE AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
* DELIVERY CHARGE APPLIES TO UK MAINLAND ONLY
All sizes usually available ex-stock, otherwise 7-10 days from receipt of order
Payment welcome by credit card (MC/Visa), debit card or cash (in person)
We reserve the right to alter prices and/or specification without notice
Standard conditions of sale apply, details of which are available on request
POWER CAPACITORS LIMITED, 30 REDFERN ROAD, TYSELEY, BIRMINGHAM. B11 2BH.
TEL: 0800 0352027 or 0121 708 4522 -  transwave@powercapacitors.co.uk  - www.transwave.co.uk  © OCT 2022